D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 8005 W1l ow

1 Q 8002 Haze

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12013 Chl oe
12007 Emma
12001 Tenpo
12011 Ti ana

D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 16034 Ti f fany
16031  Wn
16021 Makani

1 16005 June
16011 Cotta

D stance: 212 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 20049 Ange

2 20045 Siren
20044 Fl o
20043  \Wénd
20042 Yoi nk
20039 Pi | ot
20038 Breezy
20032 Twig
20029 Ren
20024 Caspi an
20023 W ngi t

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Masters Standard
66 seconds Mast er s 8
Handl er Ti me
B. Stephens 47.71
R. Mol enaar 38. 67
59 seconds Masters 12
Handl er Ti me
H. Baron No Ti ne
C. CGosling No Ti e
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
B. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
60 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
B. Thi bodeau 42.19
J. Lawson Absent
K. Hanson No Ti ne
L. Hansen 39. 43
S. Auboi s Absent
60 seconds Masters 20
Handl er Ti me
W Crawshaw 45. 11
J. Marcus 46. 36
P. Mead No Ti ne
L. Hansen No Ti ne
P. O Connel | No Ti ne
A. Pol son No Ti ne
M Sullivan FEO
S. Bixler No Ti ne
E. Moodie Absent
A. Stuttard No Ti ne
K. W1 son No Ti ne

i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
0
0
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
0
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Bill
S

=

Bill
S

O O oo

Bill

Bill

oNeoNeololl el

Pi nder
F

0
0

Pi nder
F

O O oo

Pi nder
F

o

Pi nder
F

OO OO oo

[ R o

PP RPPRPOO

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
5. 00

Elim
5.00

Scor e

5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim



20022
20021
20019
20016
20014
3 20009
20007

D stance: 212 yards SCT:

Zachery
TaB

Bonzo

Ri o

Scri mmage
Kan Du

G uf f

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24010

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

M st er

A. Crawshaw No Ti e
P. Kinel Pellet No Tinme
C. Ratner No Ti e
D. Mazzarese No Ti e
K. C enent No Ti e
K. Howe 46. 97
A. Shyne Absent
62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
S. Billings No Ti e

Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

2
4
1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
1
4

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NOOOOO

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

OO OO oo

Bill
S

0

OO OO oo

Pi nder
F

0

OR PR PRPR

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
12020 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
12018 Ni xi e P. O Connel
12006 Zel da S. Terzi an
12003 Nal a K. Saunders
Di stance: 212 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
20010 Li ko K. Hanson
16038 Gswi n L. Hansen
16033 Aurelia A. Stuttard
16032 Cheet ah K. W1 son
1 Q 16028 Rue M Mller
16027 Varsity K. d enent
2 16019 Quilo C. Vel as
16007 Rook E. Moodie
16006 Rad L. Marcus
Di stance: 212 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20025 Ferrari A. Snel
2 20006 Qis M Corriveau
20004 Jake J. Marcus
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 7.1%

Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performancelll Standard

Per f ormance 111 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
FEO

Per f ormance 111 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
50. 87 0
No Ti e 0
57. 35 0
Absent
No Ti e 0

Per f ormance 111 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
46. 25 0
69. 18 2.18 0
No Ti e 0

Judge:
S

o o

Judge:

O OO0OOOOo

Judge:

=

Bill
F

o o

Bill

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Bill
F

o o

Pi nder

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Pi nder

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00

1 Elim
0 5. 00

1 Elim
Pi nder

E Scor e
0 5. 00

0 7.18

1 Elim



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Veterans Standard



Sunday, August 11, 2024

Starters Standard
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
8001 Gl a P. El son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 153 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12004 Bl ade E. Schaefer Absent
12002 St yx A. Shepard Absent
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20053 Ki nber C. Turner 32.03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20050 Pet ey K. Howe 56. 56 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20047 Stella M Corriveau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20033 Kayak K. WIllians 76.51 4,51 0 2 1 0 34.51
20008 Sam W Crawshaw 42.11 0 3 0 0 15. 00
20003 Shi ne C. Turner FEO
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performance| Standard



D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 8005 W1l ow

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 12007 Emma

D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16021 Makani

2 16005 June

1 Q 16031 Wn

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20049 Ange

2 Q 20045 Siren

1 Q 20043 Wend
20039 Pi | ot
20032 Twig
20024 Caspi an
20022 Zachery
20019 Bonzo
20016 Ri o
20014 Scri mmage

3 20009 Kan Du
20007 G uf f
20002 Enber

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24009 Jack

Sunday, August 11, 2024
Masters Standard Rd #2

67 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

60 seconds
Handl er

C. CGosling

60 seconds
Handl er

K. Hanson
L. Hansen
J. Lawson

60 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Mar cus
Hansen
Pol son

Bi x| er
Stuttard
Cr awshaw
Rat ner
Mazzar ese
d enment
Howe
Shyne
Peppes

DnPARXOOPP>0PC <=

61 seconds
Handl er

T. Elison

Mast er s
Ti me

58. 20

Mast er s
Ti me

47. 25

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne
41. 37
48. 94

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti e
42. 04
40. 20
No Ti e
FEO

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
46. 40
FEO
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me
No Ti ne
-7-

8 inch Judge: Bill
TRl ts R S

1 1

12 inch Judge: Bill
TRl ts R S

0 1

16 inch Judge: Bill
TRl ts R S

0 0

0 1

0 0

20 inch Judge: Bill
TRl ts R S

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 1

24 inch Judge: Bill
TRl ts R S

0 0

Pi nder
F

0

Pi nder
F

0

Pi nder
F

o o

Pi nder
F

O O oo

O O oo

Pi nder

o

m

R OO+

R

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

10. 00

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12018 Ni xi e P. O Connel
12006 Zel da S. Terzian
12003 Nal a K. Saunders
Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16033 Aurelia A Stuttard
1 Q 16024 Ritz J. Mason
16027 Varsity K. d enent
16019 Quilo C. Vel as
20010 Li ko K. Hanson
2 16038 Gswi n L. Hansen
Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20004 Jake J. Marcus
20006 Qis M Corriveau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 11.1%

Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performancelll Standard Rd #2

Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
48.51 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
44.57 0

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
Absent

Judge:
S

o

Judge:
S

O OOOOo

Judge:
S

0

Bill
F

o

Bill
F

OO OO oo

Bill
F

0

Pi nder

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
Pi nder

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00

1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 5. 00

Pi nder

E Scor e
1 Elim



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Veterans Standard Rd #2
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D stance: 146 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 8001 Gl a
D stance: 146 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12004 Bl ade
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Q 20050 Pet ey
20047 Stella
1 Q 20033 Kayak
20008 Sam

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Sunday, August 11, 2024
Starters Standard Rd #2

68 seconds
Handl er

P. El son

68 seconds
Handl er

E. Schaefer

70 seconds
Handl er

K. Howe

M Corriveau
K. WIliams
W Crawshaw

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 4

0. 0%

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

39. 60

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

Absent

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

40. 35
No Ti e
38. 42
42. 07

-11-

8 inch
TFl ts R

0

12 inch
TFl ts R

20 inch
TFl ts R

O O oo

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

wWw o oo

Bill
F

0

Bill
F

Bill
F

O O oo

Pi nder

E Scor e
0 5.00

Pi nder

E Scor e
Pi nder

E Scor e
0 0. 00

1 Elim
0 0. 00

0 15. 00



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performance| Standard Rd #2
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Qualifier Cutoff: 55.43

Pl ace

1 Q 8005

2 Q 8003
8002

Arnband Call Name

W1l ow
Babs
Hazel

Qualifier Cutoff: 57.10

Pl ace

2 16003

1 Q 12011
12001

Arnband Call Name

W ck
Ti ana
Tenpo

Qualifier Cutoff: 70.40

Pl ace

16005
16031
16017
16015
1 Q 16001
16021
16036
16034

Arnband Call Name

June
Wn
Fate
Sadi e
Max
Makani
Ant hem
Ti f fany

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.82

Pl ace

2 Q 20045
20010
20038
20037
20036
20032
20024
20014

Arnband Call Name

Siren

Li ko
Breezy
Ska

Reny

™™ g
Caspi an
Scri mmage

Sunday, August 11, 2024
Team Standard

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Stephens
M Wrant
R. Mol enaar

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

D. Lonbard
B. Thi bodeau
L. Thi bodeau

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Hansen
Lawson
Kor son
Baker
Pierre
Hanson
Lonbar d
Thi bodeau

WOX>POZ@C

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Mar cus
Hanson
Sul I'i van
Gsti guy
MIIer

Bi x| er
Stuttard
d enment

APUVWZIARZIRE

Bill Pinder
Ti me TFl ts

48. 20
45. 10
No Ti ne

Bill Pinder
Ti me TFl ts

53. 29
49. 66
No Ti ne

Bill Pinder
Ti me TFl ts

2337383

Bill Pinder
Ti me TFl ts

65
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

E§6656658605
S33d33ada
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=
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Scor e

48. 20
52.10
Elim

Scor e

63. 29
49. 66
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
61. 22
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

48. 65
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333



1 Q 20009 Kan Du K. Howe 44. 96
Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 24 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

24001 Ferni e S. Billings No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 26.1%

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 12 inch (P) Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12020 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 57.51 16 inch (P) Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16024 Ritz J. Mason No Ti e

1 Q 16016 Fant a P. Kinel Pellet 50.01

16014 Groovee V. Duff No Ti e

2 Q 16002 Allie D. McCormi ck 48. 33
Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 20 inch (P) Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

20052 Jax S. Peppes Absent
20027 Jace N. Peppes Absent
20025 Ferrari A. Snell No Ti e
20004 Jake J. Marcus No Ti e

- 14-

O O oo

= O OO

O O oo

0

E

O Fr O

44. 96

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
50. 01
Elim
53. 33

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

NOOOOWW

6. 7%



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 8005 WI I ow B. Stephens 39. 77 0 2 2 4 20 34
1 Q 8002 Hazel R Mol enaar 36. 08 0 4 2 4 20 40
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12010 Ri gby K. Verna Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 16021 Makani K. Hanson 45. 85 0 2 2 5 15
16005 June L. Hansen Absent
1 Q 16036 Anthem D. Lonbard 38. 45 0 2 2 8 20 38
3 16015 Sadi e C. Baker 42.10 0 1 2 6 13
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20051 Zero G A. Andrle Absent
3 20049 Angel W Crawshaw 36. 88 0 4 1 5 19
20045 Siren J. Marcus 42. 24 0 3 1 5 16
20043 Wendi L. Hansen Absent
20042  Yoi nk P. O Connel | 39. 43 0 0 2 6 10
2 20038 Breezy M Sullivan 40. 94 0 2 1 4 20 32
20033 Kayak K. WIlians 35.79 0 2 1 6 14
20031 Ri a C. Rancourt Absent
20023 W ngi t K. WI son No Ti e 0 3 1 4 15
20022 Zachery A. Crawshaw 36. 98 0 1 1 2 7
4 20021 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 45.84 0 4 2 3 19
20016 Ri o D. Mazzarese 42. 56 0 1 2 9 16
1 Q 20009 Kan Du K. Howe 39. 67 2 0 3 5 20 41
20007 G uf f A. Shyne FEO
20008 Sam W Crawshaw 39.23 0 3 2 5 18

-16-



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 24009 Jack T. Elison 38.97 0 3 2 5 20 38

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 2

-17-



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 12020  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 40. 33 0 3 2 3 16
2 12014  Spark (O K. Gstiguy 42.93 0 2 1 9 17
12006 Zel da S. Terzian 51. 89 0 1 1 8 13
1 Q 12003 Nal a K. Saunders 38. 96 0 2 2 5 20 35
12016 Onyx C. Turner No Ti e 0 2 2 3 13
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20026 Super G A. Andrle Absent
3 16035 River (M) D. McCorm ck 39.41 0 2 2 4 14
2 16019 Qilo C. Vel as 49. 58 0 2 2 7 17
1 20010 Li ko K. Hanson 43. 06 0 2 3 7 19
16038 Cswi n L. Hansen Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 20028 Rhyze C. Turner No Ti e 0 2 2 3 13
3 20006 Qis M Corriveau 51.01 1 0 0 1 6
1 Q 20004 Jake J. Marcus 36. 62 0 4 2 4 20 40

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 1
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Sunday, August 11, 2024
Veterans Gamblers
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
8001 Gl a P. El son Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
12004 Bl ade E. Schaefer Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
20053 Ki nber C. Turner Absent
1 Q 20050 Pet ey K. Howe 35.05 1
20047 Stella M Corriveau FEO
20030 Zi ng J. Davis Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, August 11, 2024
Starters Gamblers

00. 0%

-20-

8 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

12 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

20 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performance| Gamblers
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Sunday, August 11, 2024

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
12004 Bl ade E. Schaefer Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16017 Fat e M Kor son No Ti e 1+7 0 8
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 20047 Stella M Corriveau 43. 16 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
Q 20050 Pet ey K. Howe 34.11 1+7 1+0 1+3 27 40
20053 Ki nber C. Turner No Ti e 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performance | Snooker
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Sunday, August 11, 2024

RC2

1+6
1+6

RC2

1+6
1+7

RC2
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+6

RC2

1+7

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 12001 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 44. 83 1+6
2 Q 12007 Emma C. Gosling No Ti e 1+7
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
2 16021 Makani K. Hanson 44.78 1+6
1S 16015 Sadi e C. Baker 55.51 1+6
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
2 S 20049 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+7
20036 Reny M Mller No Ti e 1+6
3 Q 20017 Rupee D. Anctil 47. 62 1+6
20032 ™™ g S. Bixler No Ti e 1+0
20038 Br eezy M Sullivan No Ti e 1+6
20009 Kan Du K. Howe 37.78 1+7
20029 Ren E. Moodie Absent
20007 G uf f A. Shyne 44. 24 1+7
20016 Ri o D. Mazzarese No Ti e
1S 20051 Zero G A. Andrle 46. 21 1+6
20008 Sam W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+7
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1 24009 Jack T. Elison No Ti e 1+6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

- 24-

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6 1+2 20
1+4 20
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+6 5
1+7 14
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+6 20
1+6 2
1+6 20

0
1+6 5
1+6 0
1+7 1+7 0

0
1+6 1+6 20

0
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e

44
40

Score

26
37

Score
42
23
41

26
23

32

49
15

Scor e

15



Openi ng: 49 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performancelll Snooker

12 inch Judge:

Rebecca Hil |

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

9
0
20

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+6
1+3
1+3

1+6

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 12006 Zel da S. Terzian 74. 04 1+7 1+7 1+6
3 12003 Nal a K. Saunders 55. 04 1+7 1+6 1+6
1S 12016 Onyx C. Turner 50. 14 1+7 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
16030 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 35.78 1+6 1+6 1+7
Q 16033 Aurelia A Stuttard 34. 89 1+6 1+6 1+2
1S 16019 Quilo C. Vel as 47. 20 1+6 1+7 1+7
3 Q 16002 Alie D. McCormi ck 52. 42 1+6 1+6 1+6
16016 Fant a P. Kinmel Pellet No Tine 1+6 1+6 1+6
16028 Rue M Mller 37.08 1+6 1+6 1+6
2 S 20026 Super G A. Andrle 47. 34 1+6 1+7 1+6
Q 20010 Li ko K. Hanson 44. 62 1+6 1+6 1+0
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 20006 Qis

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Handl er

M Corriveau

Ti me

No
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Ti me

5
20
27
20

9

0
27
27

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+6

1+0

0

Scor e

32
22
42

Score

27
37
57
45
34
21
56
42

Score

8



Sunday, August 11, 2024

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Mur phy B. Kanel 13. 64 1+0 0 1
Openi ng: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 12015 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier No Tine 1+6 0 7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON
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Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

[EEN

w N

Open:

Pl ace

2

1

5

4

3

Open:

Pl ace

PN
O O

Q

OO0 O

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

45 secs
Ar mband

24001

50 secs
Ar mband

16005
16036
16034
16031
16021
16017
16015
16001

45 secs
Ar mband

20045
20038
20037
20036
20032
20024
20014
20010
20009

50 secs
Ar mband

16003
12011
12001

QCut of f:

Call Nane

Ferni e

Cut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
June

Ant hem

Ti f fany
Wn
Makani
Fat e
Sadi e

Max

QCut of f:

Call Nane
Siren
Breezy
Ska

Reny

™™ g
Caspi an
Scri mmage
Li ko

Kan Du

Cut of f:

Call Nane

W ck
Ti ana
Tenpo

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Team Snooker

0.85 pts 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
S. Billings 16. 00 1+0

43.06 pts 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
L. Hansen Absent
D. Lonbard 42. 43 1+7 1+3 145
B. Thi bodeau 33.68 1+7 1+2 1+4
J. Lawson 49. 33 1+7 1+2 1+5
K. Hanson 45. 98 1+7 1+2 1+5
M Kor son 23. 29 1+7 1+2
C. Baker 54. 23 147 1+6 145
A. Pierre 54. 16 147 1+6 145

43.06 pts 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
J. Marcus 45. 30 147 1+6 145
M Sullivan 50. 61 1+7 1+2 1+3
K. Gstiguy 39.70 1+7 1+3 145
M MIller 43. 67 1+3 1+5
S. Bixler 32.17 1+7
A. Stuttard No Ti ne
K. C enment 47. 95 147 1+6 145
K. Hanson 19. 19 1+7
K. Howe 41. 52 147 1+6 145

36.55 pts 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
D. Lonbard No Ti ne
B. Thi bodeau 48. 28 147 1+2 1+4
L. Thi bodeau 45, 52 147 1+2 1+4
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RC4

RC4

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4

1+4

RC4
1+3
1+6

1+6

1+4

RC4

1+6

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27
27

20
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27

27

20

27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20

Scor e

Score

52
25
51
49
11
41
46

Score

Score

Elim
43
43



Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 26.35 pts 8 inch Judge: Rebecca H Il

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
3 8005 WI I ow B. Stephens 16. 77 1+7 1+0 0 9
1 Q 8003 Babs M Wrant 42.72 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+4 27 53
2 Q 8002 Hazel R Mol enaar 42. 80 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+4 5 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 60.9%

Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 39.66 pts 16 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
3 Q 16024 Ritz J. Mason 47. 68 1+7 146 1+5 1+3 20 45
1 Q 16016 Fant a P. Kinel Pellet 45.47 1+7 146 1+5 1+0 27 49
4 16014 G oovee V. Duff 10. 89 1+7 0 8
2 Q 16002 Alie D. McCorm ck 49. 88 147 1+6 145 1+4 20 46

Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 36.55 pts 20 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
20052 Jax S. Peppes Absent
20027 Jace N. Peppes Absent
2 Q 20025 Ferrari A. Snell 53. 63 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+4 14 40
1 Q 20004 Jake J. Marcus 38.77 1+7 1+5 1+4 27 46

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 16.15 pts 12 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 12020 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 42.10 1+7 1+2 1+4 1+0 2 19
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

5. 7%

66. 7%
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Sunday, August 11, 2024
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 41 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
8001 Gl a P. El son No Ti e

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16029 Doozy C. Ratner No Ti e

1 16017 Fat e M Kor son 21.51
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 39 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20053 Ki nber C. Turner 27.00
1 Q 20050 Pet ey K. Howe 21.01
20047 Stella M Corriveau 34. 34
20033 Kayak K. WIlians 26. 69

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

4. 3%
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8 inch
R

0

16 i nch
R

0
0

20 inch
R

O O oo

Judge:

Judge:

P WwWorRr

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
25.00

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
35. 00

Rebecca Hi |
F E
0 1
Rebecca Hi |
F E
0 1
1 0
Rebecca Hi |
F E
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0

5. 00



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performance | Jumpers
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D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
8005 W1l ow

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12007 Emma

1 Q 12011 Ti ana

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 16034 Ti f fany

1 Q 16021 Makani
16025 Ki ss
16020 Lona

2 16015 Sadi e

D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20049 Ange
20048 True
20042 Yoi nk
20038 Breezy

1 Q 20037 Ska
20031 Ri a
20023 W ngi t

Q 20022 Zachery
Q 20017 Rupee

20016 Ri o

3 Q 20009 Kan Du
20002 Enber

2 Q 20008 Sam

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Masters Jumpers
45 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
B. Stephens No Ti e 0
41 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
C. CGosling Absent
B. Thi bodeau 31.55 0
41 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
B. Thi bodeau 25. 77 0
K. Hanson 30. 25 0
A. Shyne No Ti e 0
J. Eilhol zer No Ti e 0
C. Baker 41.76 0.76 0
40 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
W Crawshaw 33.34 2
A. Shyne 24. 25 1
P. O Connel | FEO
M Sullivan FEO
K. Gstiguy 22.86 0
C. Rancourt No Ti e 0
K. WI son No Ti e 0
A. Crawshaw 27. 87 0
D. Anctil 32.93 0
D. Mazzarese 35.81 1
K. Howe 26. 25 0
S. Peppes Absent
W Crawshaw 24.99 0
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Rebecca
S

0

Rebecca
S

Rebecca
S

O O oo

Rebecca
S

0
0

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Hill
F

0

Hill
F

Hill
F

O OO oo

Hill
F

0
0

OO OO0 O0oOOo

m

OPFr PFrLr oo

oNeoNeololl i e}

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0.76

Scor e

10. 00
5. 00

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00

0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, August 11, 2024
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 12 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

1 Q 12016 Onyx C. Turner 28. 42 0

2 12006 Zel da S. Terzian 46. 81 1.81 0

12003 Nal a K. Saunders No Ti e 0

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 16 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

16035 River (M) D. McCorm ck 30. 95 1

16033 Aurelia A Stuttard No Ti e 0

1 Q 16032 Cheet ah K. WIson 22. 49 0

3 Q 16030 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 26. 84 0

16028 Rue M Mller No Ti e 0

16027 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0

2 Q 16024 Ritz J. Mason 26. 40 0

16019 Quilo C. Vel as 26. 47 0

Q 16018 Bob M Wrant 28. 67 0

16006 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0

Q 20010 Li ko K. Hanson 33. 40 0

4 Q 16002 Alie D. McCorm ck 27. 33 0

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 20 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

2 20028 Rhyze C. Turner 28. 00 0

1 Q 20006 Qis M Corriveau 37.02 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 47.1%
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Judge:
S

o o

Judge:

O OO O0OPFPOOO0OO0OO0OOoOPF

Judge:

S

Rebecca Hi |

F E Scor e
0 0 0.00

0 0 1.81

0 1 Elim
Rebecca Hi |

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00

0 0 5.00

0 0 0.00

0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

Rebecca Hi |

F E Scor e
0 0 5.00

0 0 0.00



Sunday, August 11, 2024
Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F

12015 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti ne 0 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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E

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, August 11, 2024
3-Dog Team Relay

Al'l  Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:

Total Nunber of Teans Absent:

Tot al
Tot al

Team Nane

Al'lie Loves Soda Crackers
Fluffer Nutter

Make Some Noi se

Maxi mum Hor sepower

One for the Money Two for the Show
Poi nty and Soupy Make a Friend
Epi c Bitches

Super Heros

Li ko Breezes with WII ow

3 M sc Dogs

Just nel!

Total Nunber of Teans FEO

Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

oOooN©

Ti me

93.
59.
65.
68.

99.

Ti me
47
79
42
Ti me
49
Ti me
56

109. 40
Absent
Absent
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Py

P OOOOOFrRDNLPEk

w

NOOOONOODO

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

m

P WWRFR WERE R REPW®

o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

Scor e

450.
247.
211.
225.
450.
218.
450.
450.
271.

00
47
79
42
00
49
00
00
40



